Town of Tusten
Town Board Meeting

&
&

Public Hearing & Regular Meeting Agenda
April 12, 2022
6:15 PM

1 PUBLIC HEARING (6:15 PM)

1.1 Introductory Local Law No. 1 of the Year 2022, entitled “A local law amending
the Zoning Law and the Subdivision Law of the Town of Tusten, Sullivan
County, New York.”

2 OPENING ITEMS
2.1 Call Meeting to order
2.2 Pledge of allegiance

3 DIVISION REPORTS
3.1 Highway
3.2  Water and Sewer
3.3 Building dept./ Code Enforcement
3.4  Assessor
3.5 Upper Delaware Council
3.6  Energy Committee
3.7  Zoning Revision Committee
3.8  Grants Report
3.9 Narrowsburg Water and Sewer Committee

4 PUBLIC COMMENT
10 minutes will be given for public comment. Please keep comments directed to the board.
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5 OLD BUSINESS

5.1
5.2
5.3
5.4
5.5
5.6
5.7
5.8

Lawn mowing/ Maintenance
Gasoline bids

Highway Stone and Sand bids
Lake Erie Culvert Bids
Narrowsburg Water Tower
Municode agreement

TV Display purchase

TBD

6 NEW BUSINESS

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5
6.6
6.7
6.8
6.9
6.0
6.1

Municipal Clean up day

Liquor License/waiver 182 Bridge St

DVAA lease extension

River Cleanup grant (4/22)

93 Main St Survey parking lot

Frontier Phone lines/Internet

Post meeting dates for S/W committee meetings
UDC budget resolution

Zoning Fee Schedule
TBD

Executive Session

7 PUBLIC COMMENT

Minutes will be given for public comment. Please keep your comments directed to
the board

7 CLOSING ITEMS

7.1

7.2

7.3

Board Comment
Meeting Reminders

Adjournment/Recess
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